Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05601.R4 8/19 Page 1
05
60
1
PAM37SDxxAL/CAL Series
400 WATT TVS COMPONENT
ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

VOLTS
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
SURGE
CURRENT
@IPP
AMPS
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
LEAKAGE
CURRENT
@VRWM
IR
µAUNI BI MIN MAX
PAM37SD6.0AL AG AGC 6.0 6.67 7.37 10 10.3 35.9 120
PAM37SD6.5AL AK AKC 6.5 7.22 7.98 10 11.2 33.1 80
PAM37SD12AL BE BEC 12.0 13.30 14.70 1 19.9 20.1 1
PAM37SD13AL* BG - 13.0 14.40 15.90 1 21.5 18.6 1
PAM37SD15AL BM BMC 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 16.4 1
PAM37SD18AL* BT - 18.0 20.0 22.1 1 29.2 13.7 1
PAM37SD30CAL* - CKC 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 8.3 1
PAM37SD36CAL* - CPC 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 6.9 1
PAM37SD58AL* DE - 58.0 64.40 71.20 1 93.6 4.3 1
NOTE
1.	 Add a ‘CAL’ specify a bidrectional device; i.e., “PAM37SD6.0CAL”.
2.	 *Only offered in either unidirectional or bidirectional, but not both.
3.	 Consult factory for other voltages.